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Governor Meeting Dates 
2024 - 2025 

 
PLAN ADMINISTRATION 

GOVERNOR MEETING DATES 2024 - 2025 

Date of first issue 27th June 2024 

Date of review N/A 
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Mayfield School Proposed Governing Body meeting dates academic 

year 2024 - 2025 

Full Governors   

Thursday 5th December 2024 4pm  

Thursday 13th March 2025 4pm  

Tuesday 1st July 2025 4pm  

Resources   

Thursday 14th November 2025 1pm  

Thursday 27th February 2025 1pm  

Thursday 19th June 2025 1pm  

SEC  

Thursday 10th October 2024 1pm  

Wednesday 5th February 2025 1pm  

Thursday 15th May 2025 1pm 

Pay Committee  

Thursday 7th November 2024 1pm  

Headteacher Appraisal  

Thursday 10th October 2024 4pm 
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